
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 14, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $219,419 37
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $174,532 65
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $136,407 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $84,938 14
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $62,740 19
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $61,898 26
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $52,591 15

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $41,796 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $41,041 25
Insurance For Retired Educators $37,632 2
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $36,490 18
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $34,512 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $28,440 4
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $25,668 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $25,668 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $25,638 11
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,408 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $23,548 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $23,455 13
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $18,720 6
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $17,496 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $17,340 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $16,008 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $14,652 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $14,400 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,088 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $12,996 7
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $12,912 3
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $12,600 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $12,120 3
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $11,808 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,004 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,464 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $10,296 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $9,576 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $9,444 2
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $9,120 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,892 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $8,724 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $8,412 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,352 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,328 6
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,632 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,428 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,928 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,432 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,156 1
Victorson, Gary L. Victorson Insurance Agency $6,136 3
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,132 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,558 3
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Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $5,532 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,316 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $5,268 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,118 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $5,064 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,052 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,860 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,860 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,644 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $4,608 2
Financial Grade $4,536 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $4,536 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $4,500 1
Highland Lakes Insurance, LLC $4,500 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $4,464 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $4,344 1
Burke, John R. Burke Insurance Agency $3,960 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,936 2
Lundeen-Isaccson, Inc. $3,756 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,636 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,420 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,312 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Garity Associates Brokerage Ins Agcy, Inc. $3,252 1
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Miller, Robert G. Miller Insurance Agency $3,216 1
American Supplemental Insurance $3,144 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,132 2
Peace of Mind Insurance, Inc. $3,132 1
The Rosenthal Agency, Inc. $3,132 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,108 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,952 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC $2,928 1
Yates, Grey T. Yatestown Ventures, LLC $2,928 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $2,712 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,580 2
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King, Sarah M. $82,719 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $27,852
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $41,796 Mathewson, Alisa A. $20,904
Tally, Marshall D. $27,900 Bornstein, Barbara A. $20,724

Ulayyet, Fred M. $16,008

Lasman, Mark J. $14,832 Lawrence, Kevin $10,152
Stevens, Ray $11,508 Gruber, Arthur K. $10,048

Szarf, Rosa $9,120 Rosati, Lisa $6,196
Payant, Thomas A. $8,892 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,192
Mankamyer, Mary $8,724 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,156
Warner, Terry $8,616 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,132
Jaffe, Joseph A. $7,752 Cisneros, Carlos E. $5,964
Hall, James T. $7,728 Koppa, David T. $5,964
Stevens, Jason $7,512 Skolnick, Hal S. $5,760
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,416 Haft, Gary S. $5,532
Hirsch, Susan J. $7,380 Horch, Richard E. $5,520
Borjas, Israel $6,840 Gratzon, Peter $5,424
Lasman, David $6,696 Owen, Gary $5,364
Levi, Baruch $6,432 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,316
Schenkel, Ita E. $6,372 Kovacs, Michael $5,232
Zarr, Laurie G. $6,324 Stress, Amy L. $5,064
Barta, Devin M. $6,264 Lasman, Dana $5,052

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Catron, Edward A. $4,992 Weinstein, Charles $4,484
Ranney, Eugene $4,992 Voth, Jacob F. $4,476
Maisto, Stephen $4,968 Slutsky, Frederick M. $4,440
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,860 Rush, Francine $4,416
Mednick, Blake A. $4,800 Claassen, Matthew J. $4,344
Wechter, Michael S. $4,788 Pedersen, Susan I. $4,284
McKnight, Robert J. $4,764 Reeves, Christine N. $4,260
Rickman, Steven L. $4,764 McGinty, Dorothy $4,176
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,644 Gewanter, Kenneth $4,140
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $4,632 Gumora, Helene $3,972
Ahlbum, Tim $4,608 Maldari, Regina $3,972
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,584 Schacht, Stacey A. $3,960
Hubler, Christine $4,536 Gutierrez, Sophia $3,936
Marcos, Mona $4,536 Aiello, Marie $3,828
Franklin, Mark S. $4,500 Isaacson, Robert P. $3,756

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Malooley, Michele A. $3,643 Hoffman, Arthur $2,952
Olson, Landon $3,636 Hoyek, Pete N. $2,952
Costello, David V. $3,564 Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,952
Gray, Jerome E. $3,552 Morgan, Christian $2,952
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,504 Routt, Patrick M. $2,952
Berthiaume, Zina $3,480 Warren, William A. $2,952
Rapini, Duane M. $3,480 Yates, Grey T. $2,928
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,420 Adelson, Andy G. $2,880
Campana, Diana M. $3,384 Boxenbaum, Stuart $2,868
Charron, Jo Ann M. $3,360 Perez, Albert A. $2,868
Newman, Michelle $3,324 Warren, Gary A. $2,868
Heller, Mark $3,300 Macklem, George $2,832
Martinez, Bett L. $3,288 Osborn, Jarrett $2,830
Crossley, Judy M. $3,252 Patterson, Peggy $2,796
DeLart, Patrick A. $3,252 Altner, Robert M. $2,712
Soucy, James A. $3,252 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,712
Sylvia, David W. $3,228 Israel, Steven $2,712
Miller, Robert G. $3,216 Knight, Janet M. $2,712
Lowell, Crystal D. $3,144 Moore, Daniel $2,712
Rosenthal, Robert A. $3,132 Ramirez, Maria-Alina $2,712
Anderson, Russell M. $3,108 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,712
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,108 Lemar, Mike $2,546
Franco, Salvador $3,108 Barrett, Brian $2,544
Tong, James G. $3,108 DiBello, James C. $2,544
Pekala, David $3,048 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,544
Petrozella, Jeanette $3,048 Pierce, Carrie L. $2,544
Taft, Stuart J. $3,012
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